



No	Description		Qty	Part No.
1	Tee Handle	1/2-13 PP	12	11-0266
2	Flat Washer	1/2" SS	12	11-0619
3	Cover	CPVC	1	88-3386
4	O-Ring	EPDM FKM	2	22-0890 22-0890-V
5	Disc Stand	40" CPVC	1	88-2125
	O-Ring Kit for Disc Stand	EPDM FKM		22-1100 22-1100-V
6	Swing Bolt	1/2-13x5 3/4" SS	12	11-0474-1
7	Swing Bolt Bracket	SS	1	88-3393-1
8	Flat Washer	3/8 SS	28	11-0126
9	Hex Head Bolt	3/8-16x1 3/4" SS	14	11-0444-1
10	Lock Nut	3/8-16 SS	14	11-0519
11	Shell	40" CPVC	1	88-2135-4C
12	Hold-Down Bracket	PVC	1	88-3387-P
13	O-Ring	EPDM FKM	1	22-2239 22-2239-V
14	O-Ring	EPDM FKM	1	22-2131 22-2131-V
15	Eye Nut	3/8-16 SS	4	11-0858
16	Flat Washer	1/2" SS	36	11-0124
17	Threaded Stud	1/2-13x26 3/8"LG SS	4	11-2197
18	Mega-Flo Base	CPVC	1	88-2160
19	Base Leg	PVC	4	88-3400-P
20	Hex Nut	1/2-13 SS	20	11-0106
21	Base Foot	PVC	4	88-3421-P
22	Lock Washer	1/2" SS	16	11-0343
23	Base Plate	23.5"X30" PVC	1	88-7680-P
24	Outlet Assembly	3"Flange PVC	1	88-7607-C
25	O-Ring	EPDM FKM	2	22-0359 22-0359-V
26	Separator	CPVC	1	88-2142
27	Latch	SS	1	88-3394
28	Hex Head Bolt	1/2-13x4 1/2" SS	12	11-0509
29	Spring	SS	2	11-3050
30	Flat Washer	1/2" SS	4	11-3055
31	Support Plate	SS	1	88-3385
32	Machine Screw	10-24x3/4" SS	6	11-0623
33	Lock Nut	1/2-13 SS	2	11-0513
34	Vent Valve	3/8NPT CPVC	1	33-0051
35	Tube	Ø1/2xØ5/8" Vinyl	1	22-0444
36	Hose Clamp		1	22-0911
37	Gauge Guard (G-3)	0-60 PSI EPDM	1	99-0732

Product Bulletin:	F-306
Operation and Service Guide:	O-3060